

Chester Knights of Karl Przystawik, Inc. Fencing Club INDIVIDUAL FENCER PROGRAM REGISTRATION FORM

Chester, Virginia (804)359-4152

FALL / SPRING20		
Fencer Name:		
Parent or legal guardian name (if n	ninor):	
Mailing Address:		
Emergency Phone:	Email:	
Allergies/Medical Conditions we s	should know about:	
Other Fencing Club Affiliations:		
established to promote and supposerimmages, individual matches, fencer's safety in mind and Chester of the individual fencer while part Federation Internationale d'Escr Programs/Events and to fence app that the registration fee of \$65.00 that this fee may be adjusted or w	ort the sport of fencing. A group and/or individual tracer Knights does not insure noticipating in such events. I time, the United States Foropriately uniformed and effor this program is to promoratived at the sole discretion	dba "Chester Knights") is a fencing organization All "Chester Knights Fencing Club" tournaments, aining sessions are conducted with the individual or can it be held responsible for the injury or death agree to fence according to established rules of the Fencing Association, the Code of Conduct for equipped for safety under these rules. I understand to the fencing activities of "Chester Knights" and of the programs organizing officials. Photos taken es. By signing, you grant permission to Chester
Signed: (fencer or fencer's parent or	Date	E
(fencer or fencer's parent of	(legal guardian)	
The registration fee of \$65.00 attac	ched as check #	drawn for Chester Knights or cash.
USA Fencing Membership Numbe	ar.	(Copy of card must be shown)